Salt Lake County District Attorney 35 East 500 South Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 385-468-7800

Englewood, Colorado 80112



INVOICE NO. Pending			09/23/2024
BILL TO	SHIP TO	INSTRUCTIONS	
Rocky Mountain HIDTA	Same as	PenLink Maintenance	
369 Inverness Parkway	recipient		
Ste 300			

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	PLX Maintenance and Support- Premium		\$8,536.07
	Period of Performance 10/1/24 – 9/30/25		
	TOTAL DUE	BY 12/15/24	\$8,536.07

Please Remit Payment to:

Salt Lake County District Attorney Attn: Elizabeth Bayler 35 East 500 South Salt Lake City, UT 84111